6393 E. River Rd P. O. Box 136 West Henrietta, New York 14586 (585)533-1113 www.nymtmuseum.org info@nymtmuseum.org

## MEMBERSHIP

Membership in the New York Museum of Transportation is your opportunity to join in our institution's growth. Won't you help?

NYMT is a non-profit educational organization, chartered by the Board of Regents of the University of the State of New York, and your membership contribution is therefore tax deductible. Community support through membership is a major source of income for us and also provides the encouragement our volunteers need to keep improving and expanding our museum.

In addition to the good feeling that comes from helping a good cause, your membership brings you:

- free family visits to the museum (family level and above)
- 10% Gift Shop discount
- member I.D. card and museum reminder gift
- email subscription to our newsletter, HEADEND

We look forward to including your ideas and encouragement in our bright future. Won't you take a moment to decide on an appropriate membership level and send us your support?

Thank you!

For your records: \$\_\_\_\_\_(check #\_\_\_\_); date sent\_\_\_\_\_

Please complete the below form and return with your check, payable to New York Museum of Transportation

NAME			
ADDRESS			
CITY and STATE		_ZIP	
PHONE		_DATE	
EMAIL ADDRESS			
PLEASE SELECT YO	OUR MEMBER	SHIP LEVE	-
(Memberships run from Ja	anuary 1 thro	ough Decen	n <b>ber 31)</b>
Family (\$35/year)   Sustaining (\$50/year)   Sponsor (\$100/year)   Patron (\$500/year)   Additional donations:   General funds (\$); 161/168 (\$)		 	\$ \$
Additional donation total			\$
Total			\$
Return to:	OFFICE USE:		
New York Museum of Transportation P.O. Box 136	log	resp	comp
West Henrietta, NY 14586	log	resp	comp
			12/18